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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 PASMANS, Leo OMNI BEL 1-1-1941
2 HECKE, Dieter PULL GER 1-1-1935
3 HUNDERTMARK, Stephan PORZ GER 1-1-1967
4 ILIN, Wladimir GUMM GER 1-1-1951
5 MAYSAMI, Mahmoud DUIS GER 1-1-1965
6 MENG, Karl PORZ GER 1-1-1958
7 SEICHE, Olaf GUMM GER 1-1-1966
8 STUBENRAUCH, Eduardo DUIS GER 1-1-1973
9 UHLENBROCK, Wolfram PULL GER 1-1-1944
10 UZGIDIS, Osman GUMM GER 1-1-1965
11 BAUTISTA, Luis S.V.DDM NED 1-1-1977
12 BEEKHUIZEN, Gerrit KMSV NED 14 1-1-1949
13 DE GROOT, Bert S.V.DV NED 13 1-1-1963
14 DE HAAS, Leo CAVANT NED 1-1-1958
15 ETTEMA, Gert-Jan S.V.DDM NED 17 1-1-1968
16 MAINGAY, Diot SCHERZ NED 10 1-1-1968
17 SLIEPENBEEK, Peter S.V.S NED 55 1-1-1963
18 SOMERS, Joris SCHERZ NED 24 1-1-1964
19 SUTTORP, Bob SCHEDB NED 37 1-1-1968
20 TREFFERS, Edwin S.V.A NED 3 1-1-1967
21 UIJTING, Henk S.V.S NED 21 1-1-1953
22 WOJCIK, Emiel S.V.A NED 1-1-1963



4 pools
2 pools of 5 and 2 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TREFFERS, Edwin S.V.A NED 3
2 MAINGAY, Diot SCHERZ NED 10
3 DE GROOT, Bert S.V.DV NED 13
4 BEEKHUIZEN, Gerrit KMSV NED 14
5 ETTEMA, Gert-Jan S.V.DDM NED 17
6 UIJTING, Henk S.V.S NED 21
7 SOMERS, Joris SCHERZ NED 24
8 SUTTORP, Bob SCHEDB NED 37
9 SLIEPENBEEK, Peter S.V.S NED 55
10 BAUTISTA, Luis S.V.DDM NED
11 STUBENRAUCH, Eduardo DUIS GER
12 HUNDERTMARK, Stephan PORZ GER
13 SEICHE, Olaf GUMM GER
14 MAYSAMI, Mahmoud DUIS GER
15 UZGIDIS, Osman GUMM GER
16 WOJCIK, Emiel S.V.A NED
17 DE HAAS, Leo CAVANT NED
18 MENG, Karl PORZ GER
19 ILIN, Wladimir GUMM GER
20 UHLENBROCK, Wolfram PULL GER
21 PASMANS, Leo OMNI BEL
22 HECKE, Dieter PULL GER
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Referee(s):

TREFFERS, Edwin S.V.A / NED

SLIEPENBEEK, Peter S.V.S / NED

MENG, Karl PORZ / GER

SOMERS, Joris SCHERZ / NED

ILIN, Wladimir GUMM / GER

Referee(s):

SUTTORP, Bob SCHEDB / NED

BAUTISTA, Luis S.V.DDM / NED

MAINGAY, Diot SCHERZ / NED

MAYSAMI, Mahmoud DUIS / GER

UHLENBROCK, Wolfram PULL / GER

Referee(s):

HECKE, Dieter PULL / GER

STUBENRAUCH, Eduardo DUIS / GER

UZGIDIS, Osman GUMM / GER

UIJTING, Henk S.V.S / NED

DE GROOT, Bert S.V.DV / NED

WOJCIK, Emiel S.V.A / NED



Referee(s):

HUNDERTMARK, Stephan PORZ / GER

BEEKHUIZEN, Gerrit KMSV / NED

DE HAAS, Leo CAVANT / NED

ETTEMA, Gert-Jan S.V.DDM / NED

PASMANS, Leo OMNI / BEL

SEICHE, Olaf GUMM / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 HUNDERTMARK, Stephan PORZ GER 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
2 MAINGAY, Diot SCHERZ NED 4 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
3 DE GROOT, Bert S.V.DV NED 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
4 UIJTING, Henk S.V.S NED 4 0,80 23 19 +4 Advanced
5 MENG, Karl PORZ GER 3 0,75 19 11 +8 Advanced
6 MAYSAMI, Mahmoud DUIS GER 3 0,75 18 15 +3 Advanced
7 SOMERS, Joris SCHERZ NED 3 0,75 16 15 +1 Advanced
8 PASMANS, Leo OMNI BEL 3 0,60 23 14 +9 Advanced
9 BEEKHUIZEN, Gerrit KMSV NED 3 0,60 23 19 +4 Advanced
10 UZGIDIS, Osman GUMM GER 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
11 TREFFERS, Edwin S.V.A NED 2 0,50 16 11 +5 Advanced
12 ILIN, Wladimir GUMM GER 2 0,50 16 15 +1 Advanced
13 UHLENBROCK, Wolfram PULL GER 2 0,50 16 16 0 Advanced
14 ETTEMA, Gert-Jan S.V.DDM NED 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
15 HECKE, Dieter PULL GER 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
16 SUTTORP, Bob SCHEDB NED 1 0,25 12 19 -7 Advanced
17 WOJCIK, Emiel S.V.A NED 1 0,20 20 23 -3 Advanced
18 STUBENRAUCH, Eduardo DUIS GER 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Advanced
19 DE HAAS, Leo CAVANT NED 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
20 SEICHE, Olaf GUMM GER 1 0,20 9 23 -14 Advanced
21 BAUTISTA, Luis S.V.DDM NED 0 0,00 12 20 -8 Advanced
22 SLIEPENBEEK, Peter S.V.S NED 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Advanced
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Table of 32

PORZ / GER

S.V.A / NED

SCHEDB / NED

KMSV / NED

OMNI / BEL

PORZ / GER

S.V.DDM / NED

GUMM / GER

PULL / GER

GUMM / GER

S.V.S / NED

S.V.DV / NED

CAVANT / NED

S.V.DDM / NED

S.V.A / NED

S.V.S / NED

DUIS / GER

SCHERZ / NED

GUMM / GER

PULL / GER

(18) STUBENRAUCH, Eduardo
DUIS / GER

SCHERZ / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 HUNDERTMARK, Stephan GER 1-1-1967
2 MAINGAY, Diot NED 1-1-1968
3T TREFFERS, Edwin NED 1-1-1967
3T UIJTING, Henk NED 1-1-1953
5 DE GROOT, Bert NED 1-1-1963
6 SOMERS, Joris NED 1-1-1964
7 PASMANS, Leo BEL 1-1-1941
8 ILIN, Wladimir GER 1-1-1951
9 MENG, Karl GER 1-1-1958
10 MAYSAMI, Mahmoud GER 1-1-1965
11 BEEKHUIZEN, Gerrit NED 1-1-1949
12 UZGIDIS, Osman GER 1-1-1965
13 ETTEMA, Gert-Jan NED 1-1-1968
14 HECKE, Dieter GER 1-1-1935
15 WOJCIK, Emiel NED 1-1-1963
16 SEICHE, Olaf GER 1-1-1966
17 UHLENBROCK, Wolfram GER 1-1-1944
18 SUTTORP, Bob NED 1-1-1968
19 STUBENRAUCH, Eduardo GER 1-1-1973
20 DE HAAS, Leo NED 1-1-1958
21 BAUTISTA, Luis NED 1-1-1977
22 SLIEPENBEEK, Peter NED 1-1-1963
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


